CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES DE CYCLO-CROSS

CATEGORIE CADETS
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Dos

Nom
Mller
Chavanne
Grand
Falaschi
Scheding
Walther
Stauble
Elmiger
Bieri
Suter
Frei
Nicod
Bonifaz
Gut
Piolino
Gentet
Ségesser
Schmid
Buck
Berset

CATEGORIE FEMININES

Rang
1
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Dos

40
34
30
33
43
39
31

Nom
Leumann
Rothlin
Bahler
Sommer
Rast
Glaus
Wilhelm

STEINMAUR, 07.01.2007

Prénom
Lukas
Gabriel
Anthony
Bryan
Nils
Philipp
Dario
Jonas
Samuel
Gael
Silvan
Davian
Rudolf
Thomas
Louis
Laurent
Severin
Maxime
Martin
Simon

Prénom
Katrin
Franziska
Alexandra
Sandra
Diana
Gabriela
Andrea

Pays/Lieu
Schweiz

Schweiz

Schweiz
Schweiz
Neuhaus SG
CH

Schweiz

CH

Schweiz
Schweiz

Schweiz

Schweiz
Schweiz

Pays/Lieu

Kerns OW
Bern
Déaniken SO
Schweiz
Schweiz
Wetzikon

Club
VC Steinmaur
VC Rennaz

VC Rain Toshiba
VMC Gansingen
VC Rain Toshiba
VC Eschenbach

VC Hittnau

RV Uster

VC Rain Toshiba
Bike-Ecole Lausanne
VC Rennaz

RC Grénichen

VC Rennaz

VC Rennaz

Club

RRC Bern

VC Hittnau

Temps

+ 00:16.2
+00:47.2
+01:24.5
+01:46.1
+02:20.0
+ 03:09.5
+03:30.9
+04:21.5
+ 05:16.2
+ 06:02.4
+ 06:49.4
+07:20.9
+07:39.8
+07:51.0
+08:24.1
+09:29.9
+09:45.9
+ 09:58.7
+10:37.0

Temps

+00:19.9
+01:31.2
+02:19.4
+05:54.1
+07:26.0
+10:37.4




CATEGORIE JUNIORS
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Dos

17
23
11
18
21
4
10
8
22

14
5
16
24
13
20
25

Dos

w AN O

19
20

13
15
16
12
11
14
17

Nom
Rupp
Grand
Kaeslin
Scherz
Frei

Page
Blanc
Hofstetter
Erdin
Winterberg
Koch
Koller
Délez
Wildhaber
Frank
Cominati
Grisolia
Burnier
Leeger

Nom

Corminboeuf

Schurter
Taramarcaz
Lang
Wildhaber
Fluckiger
Winterberg
Dumusc
Achermann
Jampen
Dessibourg
Baumann
Beney

Frei
Kuriger
Hoch
Wyss
Meyer

Prénom
Matthias
Arnaud
Pierre
Valentin
Peter
Alain
Pierre
Oliver
Peter
Michael
Ronny
Marc
Thomas
Michael
Simon
Sylvain
Luca
Geoffrey
Beniamin

Prénom
Yves
Nino
Julien
René
Marcel
Mathias
Lukas
Sven
Stefan
Sebastian
Guillaume
Jonas
Romain
Thomas
Markus
David
Danilo
Pascal

Pays/Lieu
Schweiz
Schweiz
Corbeyrier
Maracon
Schweiz
Schweiz

Uster

Schweiz
Schweiz
Schweiz

Schweiz
Schweiz
Roggliswil
CH

CH
Schweiz
CH

Pays/Lieu
Ménieres FR
CH

Fully VS

Dagmersellen

Schweiz

Ochlenberg BE

Roggliswil
Schweiz
Schweiz
Hittnau
Schweiz
Oberdorf
Sion VS
Pfaffikon ZH

Dielsdorf
Schweiz
Russikon ZH

Club

VC Volketswil

VC Rennaz

Cyclophile Aigle

VC Rennaz

VC Hittnau

VC Rennaz

Cyclophile Sédunois
RV Uster

VMC Gansingen

VC Pfaffnau-Roggliswil
VC Steinmaur
Cyclophile Sédunois
VMC Eschenbach

VC Pfaffnau-Roggliswil

Club

ACB Payerne/Lucens
VC Rennaz

VC Butzberg

VMC Eschenbach
VC Butzberg

VC Pfaffnau-Roggliswil
VC Rennaz

VC Sursee

VC Hittnau

ACB Payerne/Lucens
Cyclophile Aigle

VC Hittnau

VC Eschenbach

VC Steinmaur

VC Orbe

VC Hittnau

Temps

+01:30.7
+02:20.0
+03:21.0
+ 03:53.6
+04:13.3
+04:29.5
+04:38.9
+ 06:02.7
+08:12.1
+09:47.2
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
2 Rd.
Aufg.

Temps

+ 00:26.6
+00:35.1
+ 00:56.3
+01:58.0
+03:12.3
+04:42.6
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
Aufg.
Aufg.




CATEGORIE ELITES
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COURSE ECOLIERS HORS CHAMPIONNAT
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Dos
1
3
5
2

11
30
6

29
13
14
28
12
19
17
16
22
24
25
23
4
15

Dos
20
1

26
34

22

15
27
10
25
17
19

Nom
Heule
Zahner
Vogel
Frischknecht
Fluckiger
Naf

Lang
Ramsauer
Morf
Gujan
Bischof
Fehr
Moser
Suter
Parpan
Bont
Jenni
Hinrichs
Haering
Bolliger
Moos
Muller

Nom
Berset
Lienhard
Schir
Forster
Page
Schnyder
Germanier
Lehmann
Frischknecht
Senn
Mller
Schnyder
Kaeslin
Kiser
Bernet
Gut
Jacobs

Prénom
Christian
Simon
Florian
Thomas
Lukas
Ralph
Pirmin
Jan

Beat
Martin
Christof
Markus
Andreas
Daniel
Daniel
Klemens
Heinz
Marco
Roland
Urs
Alexandre
Martin

Prénom
Valentin
Fabian
Théry
Lars
Dylan
Lars
Damien
Pascal
Andri
Gabriel
Patrick
Sylvie
Etienne
Fabian
Jonas
Matthias
Johan

Pays/Lieu
Tuggen SZ
Bubikon
Kolliken AG
Feldbach

Ochlenberg BE

Andwil TG
Dagmersellen
Russikon
Uster

Pragg-Jenaz GR

Au SG
Schweiz
Schweiz
Schweiz
Pfaffnau
Schweiz
Baar
Schweiz
CH
Schweiz
Miége VS
Steinmaur

Pays/Lieu

Schweiz
Schweiz
Jona

Schweiz

Schweiz
Feldbach zH
Schweiz
Schweiz

Schweiz
Schweiz

Rain
Graslikon ZH

Club

VC Gippingen

VC Meilen

RC Grénichen

VC Volketswil

VC Butzberg

VC Burglen Marwil

VC Pfaffnau-Roggliswil
VC Hittnau

VC Hittnau

RV Altenrhein

VC Butzberg

VMC Liestal

RMC Gossau

VC Baar-Zug

VC Burglen Marwil
VC Volketswil
Cyclophile Sédunois
VC Steinmaur

Club

VC Steinmaur
Bike-Ecole Lausanne
VMC Eschenbach

VC Rennaz

VC Orbe

VC Rennaz

VC Hittnau

VC Hittnau

RV Wetzikon

VC Orbe

Cyclophile Aigle

RMV Cham-Hagendorn
RMV Cham-Hagendorn

VC Steinmaur

Temps

+00:23.8
+00:39.3
+01:23.9
+01:49.1
+03:25.3
+03:49.1
+04:48.2
+05:27.1
+ 06:47.6
+07:01.3
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
Aufg.
Aufg.

Temps

+00:24.0
+ 01:00.5
+01:27.6
+01:42.6
+01:58.4
+ 02:56.5
+02:57.0
+04:04.0
+04:13.1
+04:20.0
+ 04:29.6
+ 04:53.3
+ 05:01.0
+05:21.2
+ 05:28.3
+ 05:55.8




18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

13
30

31

16
12
35
11

Hanselmann Jeanine

Ségesser
Egli

Kiser
Muiller
Muller
Gull
Suter
Hottinger

Sabrina
Elias
Valentin
Rouven
Reto

Kim Valentin
Gael

Olivia

CH
Schweiz
Schweiz
Wettswil ZH
Schweiz

CH
Schweiz

RC Gréanichen
VC Steinmaur
VC Steinmaur
RV Wetzikon

VC Volketswil

+ 06:38.2
+07:54.4
+ 07:56.3
+ 07:57.2
+ 08:38.8
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.




